SOL'S BAXTER MEN

g s M L XX

;\73 7851 79/53  80/55 8159 8262

S M L XL XKL

an 3738 3940 418 4344 4546
SOL'S EMBASSY

Xs S M L XL XXL

64/45  65/48  66/51 67/54 68/57 69/60

SOL'S BRADFORD

S M L XL XXL  3XL

77/57  78/61 79/65 80/69 81/73  82/71

AB

s M L XL XL 3K
a 3940 4142 4344 4546 4748 4950
SOL'S BAXTER WOMEN

Xs S M L XL
67/44 | 68/46  69/48  70/50  71/52

SOL'S BOSTON

S M L XL XXL  3XL

o 70/56 BU60 8U64 868 8372 8476
¥ S ML XL XL 3K
m 040 4102 444 45 47148 4950

SOL'S BRIGHTON

S M L XL XXL 3XL

76/54 | 78/57  80/60 = 82/63  84/66  86/69

S M L XL XXL 3XL
m 39-40  41-42 4344 4546 47-48  49-50

3XL
83/65

3XL
47-48

3XL
70/63

4XL
83/81

4XL
51-52

XXL
72/54

4XL
85/80

4XL
51-52

4XL
88/72

4XL
51-52

SOL'S PORTLAND MEN

S M L XL XXL | 3XL
70749 | 72/52  74/55  76/57  78/60 = 80/63

SOL’S PORTLAND WOMEN

Xs S M L XL XXL
61/39 | 63/42  65/45 67/48  69/51 71/54

SOL’S PRINCE

Xs S M L XL XXL
68/47 | 70/50  72/53  74/56 = 76/59 = 79/62

SOL'S PERFORMER MEN

S M L XL XXL
70/49 | 72/52  74/55  76/58 = 79/61

ADLER POLOSHIRT
PIQUE POLO

S M L XL XXL  3XL
66/48 | 70/52  74/55 77/58 | 69/61 @ 80/65

SOL’S CITY

S M L XL XXL
61/39 | 63/42  65/45 67/48 = 69/51

SOL’S JEEP

A Xs S M L XL XKL 3XL

B 1241 113/43 114/45 115/47  116/49 117/51 | 118/53
FRANCE 40 2 4 46 48 50 52
INCHES 32 3 34 36 38 40 2

ITALIAN 4 46 48 50 52 54 56

SOL’S JAVA

A Xs S M IS XL XXL  3XL

AB 55/41  56/43  57/45 58/47  59/49  60/51 = 61/53
FRANCE 40 4 44 46 48 50 52
INCHES 32 33 34 36 38 40 4

ITALIAN 4 46 48 50 52 54 56

TROUSERS AND SHORTS

SOL'S GALAXY WOMEN

Xs S M L XL

58/39  60/42 62/45 64/48  66/51

A/B

SOL'S GALAXY MEN

S M L XL XXL

68/50  70/53  72/56 = 74/59 | 76/63

A/B

SOL'S GOLDEN WOMEN

S M L XL

A

; 62/42  64/45 66/49  68/52
B / / / /!

SOL'S GOLDEN MEN

s ML XX

B 68/50  70/53  72/56 74/59  76/62

XXL
68/54

3XL
78/67

XXL
70/55

3XL
78/65

SMART HEATING
TECHNOLOGY

SOL’S SEVEN WOMEN

S M L XL
63/47  65/50  67/53  69/56

SOL'S SEVEN MEN

S M L XL XXL - 3XL

70/57  72/60 74/63 76/66 78/69 = 80/72

SOL’S SUNDAE

S M L XL XXL
70/52 72/55  74/58  76/61 78/64

SOL’S SOUL WOMEN

S M L XL
63/47  65/50  67/53  69/56

SOL'S SOUL MEN

S M L XL XXL 3XL
70/57 | 72/60  74/63 76/66 78/69  80/72

BUSINESS SHIRTS

POLO SHIRTS / SHIRT

JUMPERS

SWEAT SHIRTS



